
 

ROLE NAME PHONE EMAIL FACEBOOK / WEBSITE 

Bribie Island Sportfishing Club  

President Meredith Macrae 0438 299 727 meredith.macrae@internode.on.net  
 

 

Secretary Tony McCartney 0434584642 tmccartney@bne.catholic.edu.au 
   
 

 

Research Peter Griffiths 0448880401 peter.griffiths@internode.on.net 
 

 

Bundaberg Sportfishing Club www.bundysportfishing.com.au 
 

www.facebook.com/BundabergSportfis
hingClubInc 
 
 
 
 

President Beau Britton 
 

 0431 071 293  beaubritton88@hotmail.com 
 
Beau_07_rox@hotmail.com 
 

 Daniel Sommerfield 0438 463 095 somerhead@hotmail.com 
 

Burdekin District Sportfishing Club www.facebook.com/groups/171543176
528499 
 
 

President Russell Sutcliffe 0439171183 rssutcliffe@bigpond.com 
 

Secretary Richard Berryman 0439427098 ronald.berryman@wilmar.com.au 
 

 

Treasurer Russell Sutcliffe 0439171183 rssutcliffe@bigpond.com 
 

 

Cairns Sportfishing Club www.facebook.com/Cairns-Sport-
Fishing-Club-598705683492809 
 
 
 

President Geoff Chapman 0411804537 geoffchappo@hotmail.com 
 

Secretary Graham Dolton 0488 125 237 dalton_am@hotmail.com 
 

 

Membership Geoff Chapman 0411804537 geoffchappo@hotmail.com 
 

 

Cardwell Sportfishing Club www.facebook.com/Cardwell-
Sportfishing-Club-332317323559061 

President  Chris Stoter 0429 427 590 cardwellsportfishingclub@hotmail.co
m 
 

Secretary  Susan Fairbairn 0432 758 483 cardwellsportfishingclub@hotmail.co
m 
 

 

Chinchilla Fishing and Restocking Club  

Club Contact Tony Henningsen 0491 490 041 tony.henningsen@wdrc.qld.gov.au 
 

 

     

Collinsville Sportsfishing Club  

Club Contact Graeme Read 0749859291 geread62@bigbond.com  

     

Hinchinbrook Sportfishing Club www.facebook.com/Hinchinbrook-
Sport-Fishing-Club-361817127231230 
 President Adam Royle 0417610446 

 
hinchinbrooksfc@yahoo.com 

Ipswich United Sportfishing Club  

President Warren Kidd 0437829729 sharonkidd1@bigpond.com 
 

 

Secretary Ian Feuerriegel 07 3288 8856 fury1952@bigpond.com 
 

 

Treasurer Mark Hird 0406192770 mark.hird28.4@bigpond.com 
 

 

Keppel Bay Sportfishing Club www.kbsfc.org 
 

www.facebook.com/Keppel-Bay-
Sportfishing-Club-142520725850623 

President Ryan Clare 041885492 President@kbsfc.org 
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Secretary Marcus McCosker 0419772393 secretary@kbsfc.org 
 

 

Promotions Nathan Johnston 0400221055 sweetjohnston@gmail.com 
 

 

Kingaroy Sportfishing Club www.facebook.com/Kingaroy-Sport-
Fishing-Club-Inc-1138558762823510 
 President Shaun Manthey 0419789129 dannishaun@gmail.com 

 
 

Secretary Bob Dover 07 4163 6934 littlefish1@burnett.net.au 
 

 

Treasurer Paul Hulme 0429633015 pnk08@tpg.com.au 
 

 

Maryborough Sportfishing Club  

President Ken Sengstock 07 4123 2567   

Secretary Lisa Davies 07 4123 3480 lisa.andrewdavies@optusnet.com.au 
 

 

NQ Flyfishers www.nqflyfishers.com 
 

www.facebook.com/North-Queensland-
Flyfishers-102277873206259/ 
 

President Matthew Ireland  0418763741 matthew.ireland@my.jcu.edu.au 

Secretary Richard Stanhope 0429 316 890 stanhope@iinet.net.au 
 
 

Vice Pres. Lawrie Smith (VP) 0438771636 lawriebarb@bigpond.com 
 

 

Redcliffe Peninsula Game & Sportfishing Club www.facebook.com/groups/RPGSFC 

Chairman Ralph Bowler 0412781543 chairman@rpgsc.com.au www.rpgsc.com.au 
 

Secretary Greg Evans 0407010957 secretary@rpgsc.com.au 
 

 

Club Captain Maddy Eagle 0400520720 clubcaptain@rpgsc.com.au 
 

 

Southern Brisbane Sportfishing Club  

 President Jeff Maddalena 0401490151 jrmaddalena@bigpond.com 
 

 

 Secretary  John Reid 0490 492 513 johnreid@iinet.net.au 
 

 

 Vice Pres.  Neil McNeil 0412946175 mcneil.227@gmail.com 
 

 

Sunshine Coast Sportfishing Club www.sunshinecoastsportfishingclub.co
m.au 
 

www.facebook.com/groups/616692701
778488 
 

President Vince Kreis  0419785179  vincekreis@hotmail.com 
 

Secretary Neil Moore 0414625802 neil.moore40@gmail.com 
 

Vice Pres. Joe Hardman 0411301514  

Townsville Saltwater Sportsmans Club  

President Jeff Hopkins 0418778931 jeffrey.hopkins@bigpond.com 
 

 

Secretary Reg Jackson  r.m.jackson@bigpond.com 
 
[undefined:r.m.jackson@bigpond.com] 

 

Vice Pres. Daniel Berryman  dberryman@westnet.com.au 
 

 

Weipa Sportfishing Club www.facebook.com/weipasportfishingcl
ub 
  President Nicholas Brooks 07 40697293 nicholasbrooks@hotmail.com 

 

 Secretary Elisa Brooks 07 40697293 nicholasbrooks@hotmail.com 
 

 

 Treasurer  Jenny Aspinall 0428528831 aspinallp@dodo.com.au 
 

 

 
LAST UPDATED 03/11/2019 
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